BUSINESS INDEX

10

11

12

13

14
15

Copperas Cove

7 ELEVEN

7 ELEVEN / EXXON
AFFORDABLE AUTO SALES
ALLSTATE INSURANCE
ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER
ARBY'S

ARMADILLO PROPERTIES
AUTQO GLASS

BENNY BOYD USED CARS
BILL FRENCH JEWELERS
BLACK MEG'S 43

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS OF CENTRAL TEXAS
CACTUS MOTEL

CALI SIGNS & GRAPHICS
CASH LOANS ON CARTITLES

> X

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CHAMELEQN COUNTERS
CHECKS CASHED

CHICK-FIL-A

CHONG'S

COFFEE HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
COPPERAS COVE LEADER PRESS
COVE BARBER SHOP

COVE DONUTS

COVE FEED & SEED

COVE PLUMBING

CRICKET

CVS / PHARMACY

DAVID MILLICAN INSURANCE

DELLA'S

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

KEY MAP

DEWALD AUTOMOTIVE

DEWALD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
DISCOUNT TIRE

DOMINQ'S

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

EZPAWN

FIVE HILLS APARTMENTS

FONG'S KITCHEN AND MARKET
HEART OF TEXAS GOODWILL

HEB ENTRANCE

HEB FUEL

HORD RENTALS & JOHNSQON PROPERTIES
ICHIBAN BUFFET

JOHN LISTER, CPA

JT SPORTS

HIGHWAY 190 CORRIDOR MASTER PLAN

COPPERAS COVE, TEXAS

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

KWIK KAR LUBE & TUNE
MANNING HOMES

WMETRO PCS

MIKE'S GOLD BUYERS
MICKEY'S

WMORSE WELDING & SUPPLY
NAUERT AUTQ SUPPLY
Q'REILLY

PACELINE COLLISION CENTER
PINK PANTHERZ ESPRESSQ
PRESTIGE REAL ESTATE
PROGRESSIVE INSURANCE
RE/MAX

RELAX INN MOTEL

SPICER'S AUTOMOTIVE

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

STARBUCKS

STRIPES

TERRA BELLA GARDEN & GIFTS
THAT NAIL PLACE
THE HAIR ARTIST

THE MOTQOR POOL
THE UPS STQORE
THRIFT STORE

TITLE MAX

T-MOQBILE

VERIZON

WALMART ENTRANCE
WENDY'S

WESTERN INSURANCE
WHATABURGER

180 7o a 150 300

e ™ s

SCALE IN FEET

DATE: JUNE 6, 2016



